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Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S 0995 General Bill, By Grooms
Summary: Berkeley County, Lake Moultrie, Richardson's Landing, no-wake zone
     A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 50-21-131 SO AS TO
PROVIDE THAT THERE IS ESTABLISHED A NO WAKE ZONE WITHIN ONE THOUSAND FEET OF THE RICHARDSON'S
LANDING PUBLIC BOATING FACILITY ON LAKE MOULTRIE IN BERKELEY COUNTY.
02/24/04 Senate Introduced and read first time SJ-7
02/24/04 Senate Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-7
03/31/04 Senate Committee report: Favorable Fish, Game and Forestry SJ-23
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